
41. internationales Pfingst-Turnier 2016

Gersweiler, 15.05.2016

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

28kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sandra-Hanna Giampietro KSV Köllerbach
0:49

02
0:45

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Muhammed Murtuzaev KSG Erbach
SS 10:0

51 Fr
SS 6:4

53
 2  10  2  0  16 1

3 Nikolas Makuch KSV Köllerbach
Fr

SS 5:0

51
1:17

02
 1  5  1  0  9 2
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